Onion/ Veg Pakora
Gobi 65

Veg Samosa (2pcs/ set)
Vadai (2pcs/ set)
Chicken 65(boneless)

$7.80
$8.00
$6.00
$3.00
$10.00

Puthina Paratha

Masala Kulcha

Tandoori Roti

Chapathi

(2pcs with channa & veg)

$6.00
$5.80
$4.20

$6.00

Rice (only)

Tandoori Chicken Full
Half

Tikka (Chicken) 8pcs
4pcs

Tikka (Fish) 6pcs

Kebab (Chicken) 6pcs
Kebab (Mutton) 6pcs

Served without gravies

Naan Plain
Naan Butter
Naan Garlic
Naan Cheese/ Kashmiri

Kulcha

Onion / Masala / Methi
Paneer

$28.50
$18.50
$19.50
$13.50
$18.50
$13.50
$15.50

$4.00
$4.50
$4.80
$5.80

$5.80
$6.50

Jeera/ Butter/ Ghee
Mutter Pulau

Veg Pulau

Tamarind / Tomato
Lemon/ Curd

Kashmiri Pulau

Egg Fried Rice

Egg Chicken Fried Rice
Steamed Rice

Egg/Onion
Cheese with Egg/ Onion
Cheesey Mushroom

$9.80
$9.80
$10.00
$10.20
$10.20
$10.80
$10.20
$11.20
$2.80

$3.20
$5.20
$6.50

Dahi Bhalla
Papadi/ Aloo Tikki
Samosa

$10.00
$9.80
$10.80

Masala /Egg/ Onion $5.30

Masala with Egg/ Onion . $6.30
Masala with Egg & Onion $6.80
Cheese . $6.30
Cheese with Onion/ Masala $6.80
KEEMA THOSAI

Chicken $7.80
Mutton $9.00

Murtabak
Chicken $10.00
Mutton $11.00
Vegetarian $9.00
Roti John
Chicken $8.50
Mutton D]

Rawa Thosai

Masala/ Egg/ Onion $5.80
Egg with Masala/ Onion $7.00
Masala with Cheese/ Onion $7.00

£# Vegetarian Meals

e

Veg Meal Vadai Payasam $9.50
Veg Briyani $11.00

Briyani Chicken/ Fish $12.00
Egg : 'y $10.50
Mutton °

u, White Rice Meals

Curry Chicken/Fry Fish Meal  $11.20
Mutton Masala Meal $12.00

. .

$13.50

¢ Fish Head
Fish Head Full $31.00
Half $22.00

LASSI (YOGURT DRINK) v
Mango $5.00
Blueberry/Strawberry $5.00
Sweet $4.00
Butter Milk $3.20
JUICES

Orange $3.20
Fresh Lime $4.00
OTHERS

Bandung $3.50




DHALL CHICKEN

Dhall Fry/ Tadkha $10.00 Butter Chicken : $17.00 -
Dhall Palak/ Masala Dhall $10.50 Chicken Tikka Masala $15.50
Dhall Makani $11.00 Pepper/ Kadai/ Chilli/ Jalfrezie $14.50
e ey i
Kadai/ Palak/ Mutter $14.50 . 4
- 4 Malai Chicken Kurma : $15.50
Methi/ Do Piyaza/ Butter $14.50
Kaaju $15.50 Murgh Shahi Kurma $15.50
) Chicken Keema $9.00
ALU(POTATO) Chicken Masala $8.50
;rsﬂr:/rMethlfPalak ::II:: gg MUTTON
Peatiduiil $1 2'00 Pepper /Kadai/ Rogan Josh/ Palak $17.00
: Chettinad/ Do Piyaza $17.00
MIX VEGETABLES Mutton Mysore $18.00
Kadai/ Jalfreezie $11.50 Malai Mutton Kurma $18.50
Shahi Veg Kurma $12.50 Mutton Shahi Kurma $18.50
Sabzi Peshwari Hundi $13.50 Mutton Keema $10.50 .
Mutton Masala $9.50 [ °
BHINDI X hd _
Fry/ Do Piyaza/ Masala $11.50 FISH Blrt ay Dlscount
Fish Tikka Masala $15.50 .
?JuH:::bal $10.50 Fish Malabar $13.00 l b . b. hd d ?
: Methi/ Goan/ Chettinad $12.00 Are you celebrating your birthday today
Channa Masala $11.50 Fish Masala $11.00
Baigan Masala $11.50 j s a o
TS Y e S 50 e R Place an order- for delivery tod.:ay & enjoy 10%
Gobi Manchurian(Dry/ Gravy)  $11.50 Chilli/ Masala/ Pepper $24.00 discount off the bill.
.{., o PRAWNS (Valid on your birthday actual date)
’ L Ml Chilli/ Masala/ Malabar $15.50 *Terms & conditions apply
"'.r ﬁ(c gl Chettinad/ Sambal $15.50
‘ hEﬂGG o Earibal $8.50 Blk 162 Bukit Merah Central, ORDER ONLINE OR CALL IN!
i ke ¢ #01-3533 Singapore 150162
Omelette $5.00 Toll Free No:

, :6274 6327

Min, ©rder 2 $40 www.brindas.com.sg 1 ¥: q q
- Night Surcharge 7 Orders delivered between 11pm-6am info@brindas.com.sg | y A

Delivery Charge : Order less than $40

' Service Charge Applies for all orders .
EubicHgiay RS B Rl e , - @) vrindas247 brindas247
Delivery Time : est. 60 mins (subject to peak hour i ' u

weather condition)




	home delivery or tingkat 4-5
	tingkat menu page 6 and bday copy

