

Home Delivery Menu



Starters

Onion/ Veg Pakora	\$7.80
Gobi 65	\$8.00
Veg Samosa (2pcs/ set)	\$6.00
Vadai (2pcs/ set)	\$3.00
Chicken 65(boneless)	\$10.00



Wholemeal

Puthina Paratha	\$6.00
Masala Kulcha	\$5.80
Tandoori Roti	\$4.20
Chapathi	
(2pcs with channa & veg)	\$6.00



Thosai Varieties

Masala /Egg/ Onion	\$5.30
Masala with Egg/ Onion	\$6.30
Masala with Egg & Onion	\$6.80
Cheese	\$6.30
Cheese with Onion/ Masala	\$6.80

KEEMA THOSAI

Chicken	\$7.80
Mutton	\$9.00



Biryani Meals

Biryani Chicken/ Fish	\$12.00
Egg	\$10.50
Mutton	\$13.50



White Rice Meals

Curry Chicken/Fry Fish Meal	\$11.20
Mutton Masala Meal	\$12.00



Tandoor

Tandoori Chicken	Full	\$28.50
	Half	\$18.50
Tikka (Chicken)	8pcs	\$19.50
	4pcs	\$13.50
Tikka (Fish)	6pcs	\$18.50
Kebab (Chicken)	6pcs	\$13.50
Kebab (Mutton)	6pcs	\$15.50



Rice (only)

Jeera/ Butter/ Ghee	\$9.80
Mutter Pulau	\$9.80
Veg Pulau	\$10.00
Tamarind / Tomato	\$10.20
Lemon/ Curd	\$10.20
Kashmiri Pulau	\$10.80
Egg Fried Rice	\$10.20
Egg Chicken Fried Rice	\$11.20
Steamed Rice	\$2.80



Murtabak

Chicken	\$10.00
Mutton	\$11.00
Vegetarian	\$9.00



Fish Head

Fish Head	Full	\$31.00
	Half	\$22.00



Rotis

Served without gravies

Naan Plain	\$4.00
Naan Butter	\$4.50
Naan Garlic	\$4.80
Naan Cheese/ Kashmiri	\$5.80



Prata

Egg/Onion	\$3.20
Cheese with Egg/ Onion	\$5.20
Cheesy Mushroom	\$6.50



Roti John

Chicken	\$8.50
Mutton	\$10.00



Rawa Thosai

Masala/ Egg/ Onion	\$5.80
Egg with Masala/ Onion	\$7.00
Masala with Cheese/ Onion	\$7.00



Drinks

LASSI (YOGURT DRINK)	
Mango	\$5.00
Blueberry/Strawberry	\$5.00
Sweet	\$4.00
Butter Milk	\$3.20

JUICES	
Orange	\$3.20
Fresh Lime	\$4.00

OTHERS	
Bandung	\$3.50



Kulcha

Onion/ Masala / Methi	\$5.80
Paneer	\$6.50



Chaat

Dahi Bhalla	\$10.00
Papadi/ Aloo Tikki	\$9.80
Samosa	\$10.80



Vegetarian Meals

Veg Meal Vadai Payasam	\$9.50
Veg Biryani	\$11.00





Veg Gravies

DHALL

Dhall Fry/ Tadkha	\$10.00
Dhall Palak/ Masala Dhall	\$10.50
Dhall Makani	\$11.00

PANEER

Kadai/ Palak/ Mutter	\$14.50
Methi/ Do Piyaza/ Butter	\$14.50
Kaaju	\$15.50

ALU(POTATO)

Jeera/Methi/Palak	\$11.00
Mutter	\$11.00
Peshawari	\$12.00

MIX VEGETABLES

Kadai/ Jalfreezie	\$11.50
Shahi Veg Kurma	\$12.50
Sabzi Peshwari Hundi	\$13.50

BHINDI

Fry/ Do Piyaza/ Masala	\$11.50
------------------------	---------

OTHERS

Tau Sambal	\$10.50
Channa Masala	\$11.50
Baigan Masala	\$11.50
Mushroom Mutter Masala	\$11.50
Gobi Manchurian(Dry/ Gravy)	\$11.50



Non-Veg Gravies

CHICKEN

Butter Chicken	\$17.00
Chicken Tikka Masala	\$15.50
Pepper/ Kadai/ Chilli/ Jalfrezie	\$14.50
Do Piyaza/ Chettinad/ Sambal	\$14.50
Chicken Malabar Curry	\$14.50
Malai Chicken Kurma	\$15.50
Murgh Shahi Kurma	\$15.50
Chicken Keema	\$9.00
Chicken Masala	\$8.50

MUTTON

Pepper /Kadai/ Rogan Josh/ Palak	\$17.00
Chettinad/ Do Piyaza	\$17.00
Mutton Mysore	\$18.00
Malai Mutton Kurma	\$18.50
Mutton Shahi Kurma	\$18.50
Mutton Keema	\$10.50
Mutton Masala	\$9.50

FISH

Fish Tikka Masala	\$15.50
Fish Malabar	\$13.00
Methi/ Goan/ Chettinad	\$12.00
Fish Masala	\$11.00

CRAB

Chilli/ Masala/ Pepper	\$24.00
------------------------	---------

PRAWNS

Chilli/ Masala/ Malabar	\$15.50
Chettinad/ Sambal	\$15.50

EGG

Masala/ Sambal	\$8.50
Omelette	\$5.00



Birthday Discount

Are you celebrating your birthday today?

Place an order for delivery today & enjoy 10% discount off the bill.

(Valid on your birthday actual date)

*Terms & conditions apply

Blk 162 Bukit Merah Central,
#01-3533 Singapore 150162

ORDER ONLINE OR CALL IN!

Toll Free No:

: 6274 6327

: 6274 6327

www.brindas.com.sg
info@brindas.com.sg

1800 BRINDAS
2746327



brindas247

brindas247

Notes

Min. Order	:	\$40
Night Surcharge	:	Orders delivered between 11pm-6am
Delivery Charge	:	Order less than \$40
Service Charge	:	Applies for all orders
Public Holiday	:	Extra \$2 per delivery
Delivery Time	:	est. 60 mins (subject to peak hour & weather condition)

